
 

 

Postgraduate Research 2023/2024 
 
Name Department Continuation 

fee 
Home 
Entrant 

2023  
Full 
time 

Home 
Entrant 

2023  
Part 
time 

Home 
Working 

away 
(Full- 
time) 

Home 
Working 

away 
(Part- 
time) 

Overseas 
2023  

Full time 

Overseas 
2023 

Part time 

Overseas 
Working 

away 
(Full- 
time) 

Overseas 
Working 

away 
(Part- 
time) 

Accounting and 
Financial 
Management by 
Distance MPhil FT  

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Accounting and 
Financial 
Management by 
Distance MPhil 

PT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Accounting and 
Financial 
Management by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) FT  

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Accounting and 
Financial 
Management by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) PT  

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Accounting and 
Financial 
Management by 
Distance PhD FT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Henley 

Business 

School 

Accounting and 
Financial 
Management by 

Distance PhD PT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Accounting and 
Financial 
Management 

MPhil FT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Accounting and 
Financial 

Management 
MPhil PT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Accounting and 
Financial 

Management PhD 
FT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Accounting and 

Financial 
Management PhD 
PT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Business 

School 

Accounting and 

Financial Mgmnt 
PhD (init reg) FT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Accounting and 
Financial Mgmnt 
PhD (init reg) PT 

Business 
Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agri, Env and 
Food Economics 
MPhil FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 
and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agri, Env and 
Food Economics 
MPhil PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 
and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agri, Env and 
Food Economics 
PhD (init reg) FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agri, Env and 
Food Economics 

PhD (init reg) PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 
and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agri, Env and 

Food Economics 
PhD FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 
and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agri, Env and 
Food Economics 
PhD PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agricultural and 
Food Economics 
MPhil 

Agr and Food 
Econ; School of 
Agr, Policy and 
Dev 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agricultural and Agr and Food 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Food Economics 
MPhil PT 

Econ; School of 
Agr, Policy and 

Dev 

Agricultural and 
Food Economics 
PhD 

Agr and Food 
Econ; School of 
Agr, Policy and 
Dev 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agricultural and 
Food Economics 
PhD (init reg) 

PT 

Agr and Food 
Econ; School of 
Agr, Policy and 

Dev 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agricultural and 
Food Economics 

PhD PT 

Agr and Food 
Econ; School of 
Agr, Policy and 
Dev 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agricultural, 
Environmental 

and Food 
Economics by 
Distance MPhil 

FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agricultural, 
Environmental 
and Food 

Economics by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agricultural, 

Environmental 

and Food 

Economics by 

Distance PhD 

(initial 

registration) 

FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 
and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agricultural, 
Environmental 
and Food 

Economics by 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 
and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Distance PhD 

(initial 

registration) PT 
Agricultural, 
Environmental 
and Food 
Economics by 
Distance PhD FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 
and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agricultural, 
Environmental 
and Food 
Economics by 
Distance PhD PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 
and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agriculture and 
Food Economics 
by Distance 

PhD PT 

Agr and Food 
Econ; School of 

Agr, Policy and 
Dev 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Agriculture MPhil Agriculture; 
School of Agr, 

Policy and Dev 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Agriculture MPhil 
PT 

Agriculture; 
School of Agr, 

Policy and Dev 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Agriculture PhD Agriculture; 
School of Agr, 

Policy and Dev 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Agriculture PhD 
PT 

Agriculture; 
School of Agr, 

Policy and Dev 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Animal, Dairy and 
Food Chain Sci 
MPhil FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 
and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Animal, Dairy and 
Food Chain Sci 
MPhil PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Animal, Dairy and 
Food Chain Sci 
PhD (init reg) 

FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Animal, Dairy and 
Food Chain Sci 
PhD (init reg) 

PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Animal, Dairy and 
Food Chain Sci 
PhD FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Animal, Dairy and 
Food Chain Sci 

PhD PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Animal, Dairy and 
Food Chain 
Sciences by 

Distance MPhil FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Animal, Dairy and 
Food Chain 
Sciences by 

Distance MPhil 
PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Animal, Dairy and 
Food Chain 

Sciences by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Animal, Dairy and 
Food Chain 
Sciences by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Animal, Dairy and 
Food Chain 
Sciences by 

Distance PhD FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Animal, Dairy and 
Food Chain 
Sciences by 

Distance PhD PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

App Ling (taught 
track & thesis) 
PhD init reg FT 

English Language 

and Applied 

Linguistics; 

School of 

Literature and 

 10500    21350    



Languages 

Applied 
Linguistics 
(taught track & 
thesis) PhD 

English Language 

and Applied 

Linguistics; 

School of 

Literature and 

Languages 

 10500    21350    

Applied 
Linguistics 
(taught track & 
thesis) PhD PT 

English Language 
and 

Applied 

Linguistics; 

School of 

Literature and 

Languages 

 4712        

Applied 
Linguistics by 
Distance MPhil FT 

English Language 

and Applied 

Linguistics; 

School of 

Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Applied 
Linguistics by 
Distance MPhil 

PT 

English Language 

and Applied 

Linguistics; 

School of 

Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Applied 
Linguistics by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

English Language 

and Applied 

Linguistics; 

School of 

Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Applied 
Linguistics by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

English Language 

and Applied 

Linguistics; 

School of 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Literature and 

Languages 

Applied 
Linguistics by 
Distance PhD FT 

English Language 

and Applied 

Linguistics; 

School of 

Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Applied 
Linguistics by 
Distance PhD PT 

English Language 

and Applied 

Linguistics; 

School of 

Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Applied 
Linguistics MPhil 

English Language 

and Applied 

Linguistics; 

School of 

Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Applied 
Linguistics MPhil 

PT 

English Language 

and Applied 

Linguistics; 

School of 

Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Applied 
Linguistics PhD 

English Language 

and Applied 

Linguistics; 

School of 

Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Applied 
Linguistics PhD 
(init reg) 

English Language 

and Applied 

Linguistics; 

School of 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Literature and 

Languages 

Applied 
Linguistics PhD 
(init reg) PT 

English Language 

and Applied 

Linguistics; 

School of 

Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Applied 
Linguistics PhD 
PT 

English Language 
and 

Applied 

Linguistics; 

School of 

Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Applied Statistics 
by Distance MPhil 
FT 

Mathematics and 
Statistics; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 

Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Applied Statistics 
by Distance MPhil 
PT 

Mathematics and Statistics; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Applied Statistics 
by Distance PhD (initial 
registration) FT 

Mathematics and 
Statistics; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Applied Statistics 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Mathematics and 
Statistics; 
School of Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Applied Statistics 
by Distance PhD 
FT 

Mathematics and Statistics; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Applied Statistics 
by Distance PhD 
PT Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Physical and 

Computational 
Sciences 

Applied Statistics 
MPhil Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Applied Statistics 
MPhil PT Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Applied Statistics 
PhD Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Applied Statistics PhD (init reg) Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Applied Statistics 
PhD (init reg) PT Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Sciences 

Applied Statistics PhD PT Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Archaeology by 
Distance MPhil 
FT Archaeology; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Archaeology by Distance MPhil 
PT Archaeology; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Archaeology by 
Distance PhD (initial 
registration) FT 

Archaeology; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Archaeology by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Archaeology; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Archaeology by 
Distance PhD FT Archaeology; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Environmental 

Science 
Archaeology by Distance PhD PT Archaeology; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Archaeology 
MPhil Archaeology; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Archaeology 
MPhil PT Archaeology; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Archaeology PhD 
Archaeology; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Archaeology PhD 
(init reg) Archaeology; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Archaeology PhD 
(init reg) PT Archaeology; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Science 

Archaeology PhD PT Archaeology; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Architecture by 
Distance MPhil FT School of 

Architecture, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356   22000 11000 11000 5500 

Architecture by 
Distance MPhil PT School of 

Architecture, 

School of Built 
Environment 

618 4712 2356   22000 11000 11000 5500 

Architecture by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

School of 
Architecture, 

School of Built 
Environment 

618 4712 2356   22000 11000 11000 5500 

Architecture by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

School of 
Architecture, 

School of Built 
Environment 

618 4712 2356   22000 11000 11000 5500 

Architecture by 
Distance PhD FT 

School of 
Architecture, 

School of Built 
Environment 

618 4712 2356   22000 11000 11000 5500 

Architecture by 
Distance PhD PT 

School of 
Architecture, 

School of Built 
Environment 

618 4712 2356   22000 11000 11000 5500 

Architecture 
MPhil FT 

School of 
Architecture, 

School of Built 
Environment 

618 4712 2356   22000 11000 11000 5500 

Architecture 
MPhil PT 

School of 
Architecture, 

School of Built 

618 4712 2356   22000 11000 11000 5500 



Environment 

Architecture PhD 
(initial reg) FT 

School of 
Architecture, 

School of Built 
Environment 

618 4712 2356   22000 11000 11000 5500 

Architecture PhD 
(initial reg) PT 

School of 
Architecture, 

School of Built 
Environment 

618 4712 2356   22000 11000 11000 5500 

Architecture PhD 
FT 

School of 
Architecture, 

School of Built 
Environment 

618 4712 2356   22000 11000 11000 5500 

Architecture PhD 
PT 

School of 
Architecture, 

School of Built 
Environment 

618 4712 2356   22000 11000 11000 5500 

Atmosphere, 
Oceans and 
Climate by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Meteorology; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Atmosphere, 
Oceans and 
Climate by 

Distance MPhil 
PT 

Meteorology; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Atmosphere, 
Oceans and 

Climate by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Meteorology; 
School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Atmosphere, 
Oceans and 
Climate by 
Distance 
PhD (initial 

Meteorology; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



registration) PT Computational 
Sciences 

Atmosphere, 
Oceans and 
Climate by 
Distance 
PhD FT 

Meteorology; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Atmosphere, 
Oceans and 
Climate by 
Distance 
PhD PT 

Meteorology; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Atmosphere, 
Oceans and 
Climate MPhil 

Meteorology; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Atmosphere, 
Oceans and 
Climate MPhil PT 

Meteorology; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Atmosphere, 
Oceans and 
Climate PhD 

Meteorology; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Atmosphere, 
Oceans and 
Climate PhD (init 
reg) 

Meteorology; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Atmosphere, 
Oceans and 
Climate PhD (init 
reg) PT 

Meteorology; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Atmosphere, 
Oceans and 
Climate PhD PT 

Meteorology; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biological 
Sciences by 
Distance MPhil FT School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biological 
Sciences by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Biological 
Sciences by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biological 
Sciences by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biological 
Sciences by 
Distance PhD FT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biological 
Sciences by 
Distance PhD PT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biological 
Sciences MPhil 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biological 
Sciences MPhil 

PT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biological 
Sciences PhD 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biological 
Sciences PhD 
(init reg) 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biological 
Sciences PhD 
(init reg) PT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biological 
Sciences PhD PT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Engineering by 
Distance MPhil FT 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Biological 

Sciences 

Biomedical 
Engineering by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Engineering by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) FT 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Engineering by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) PT 

Department of Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Engineering by 

Distance PhD FT 

Department of Bio- 
Engineering; 
School of 

Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Engineering by 
Distance PhD PT 

Department of Bio- 
Engineering; 
School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Engineering 

MPhil FT 

Department of Bio- 
Engineering; 
School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Engineering 
MPhil PT 

Department of Bio- 
Engineering; 
School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Engineering PhD 
(init reg) FT 

Department of Bio- 
Engineering; 
School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Engineering PhD 

(init reg) PT 

Department of Bio- 
Engineering; 
School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Biomedical 
Engineering PhD 
FT 

Department of Bio- 
Engineering; 
School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Engineering PhD 
PT 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Sciences by 
Distance MPhil FT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Sciences by 
Distance MPhil 

PT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Sciences by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) FT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Sciences by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Sciences by 
Distance PhD FT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Sciences by 

Distance PhD PT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Sciences MPhil 

FT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Sciences MPhil 
PT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Biomedical 
Sciences PhD 
(init reg) FT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Sciences PhD 
(init reg) PT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Sciences PhD FT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Biomedical 
Sciences PhD PT 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Bus Informatics, 
Systems and Acc 

MPhil PTBIS 
MPHIL 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Bus Informatics, 
Systems and Acc 
PhD PT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Chemistry by 
Distance MPhil 

FT 

Chemistry; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Chemistry by 
Distance MPhil 

PT 

Chemistry; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Chemistry by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Chemistry; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Chemistry by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Chemistry; School 
of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Chemistry by 
Distance PhD FT 

Chemistry; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Chemistry by 
Distance PhD PT 

Chemistry; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Chemistry MPhil 
Chemistry; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Chemistry MPhil 
PT 

Chemistry; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Chemistry PhD 
Chemistry; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Chemistry PhD 
(init reg) 

Chemistry; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Chemistry PhD 
(init reg) PT 

Chemistry; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Chemistry PhD 
PT 

Chemistry; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 
Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Classics by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Classics; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Classics by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Classics; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Classics by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

Classics; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



registration) FT 

Classics by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Classics; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Classics by 
Distance PhD FT 

Classics; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Classics by 
Distance PhD PT 

Classics; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Classics MPhil Classics; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Classics MPhil PT Classics; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Classics PhD Classics; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Classics PhD (init 
reg) 

Classics; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Classics PhD (init 
reg) PT 

Classics; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Classics PhD PT Classics; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Clinical 
Language 

Sciences by 
Distance MPhil FT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych 

and CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Clinical 
Language 

Sciences by 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Distance MPhil 
PT 

CLS 

Clinical 
Language 

Sciences by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) FT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Clinical 
Language 
Sciences by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) PT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Clinical 
Language 

Sciences by 
Distance PhD FT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Clinical 
Language 

Sciences by 
Distance PhD PT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Clinical Language 
Sciences MPhil 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Clinical Language 
Sciences MPhil 

PT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Clinical Language 
Sciences PhD 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Clinical 
Language 

Sciences PhD 
(init reg) 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Clinical 
Language 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Sciences PhD 
(init reg) PT 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

Clinical Language 
Sciences PhD PT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Comparative & 
I'cultural St MPhil 
FT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 

School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Comparative & 
I'cultural St MPhil 
PT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Comparative & 
I'cultural St PhD 
(init reg) FT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Comparative & 
I'cultural St PhD 
(init reg) PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Comparative & 
I'cultural St PhD 
FT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Comparative & 
I'cultural St PhD 
PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Comparative and 
Intercultural 

Studies by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Comparative and 
Intercultural 

Studies by 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Distance MPhil 
PT 

Languages 

Comparative and 
Intercultural 

Studies by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Comparative and 
Intercultural 

Studies by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Comparative and 
Intercultural 
Studies by 
Distance PhD FT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Comparative and 
Intercultural 

Studies by 
Distance PhD PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Computer 
Science by 

Distance MPhil 
FT 

Computer Science; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Computer 
Science by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Computer Science; 
School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Computer 
Science by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Computer Science; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 

Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Computer 
Science by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Computer Science; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Computer 
Science by 
Distance PhD FT 

Computer Science; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Computer 
Science by 
Distance PhD PT 

Computer Science; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Computer 
Science MPhil 

Computer Science; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Computer 
Science MPhil PT 

Computer Science; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Computer 
Science PhD 

Computer Science; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Computer 
Science PhD (init 
reg) Computer Science; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Computer 
Science PhD (init 
reg) PT Computer Science; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Computer 
Science PhD PT Computer Science; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Construction 
Management & 
Engineering 
MPhil PT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Environment 

Construction 
Management & 
Engineering PhD 
PT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Construction 
Management by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Construction 
Management by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Construction 
Management by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Construction 
Management by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Construction 
Management by 
Distance PhD FT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Environment 

Construction 
Management by 
Distance PhD PT School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Construction 
Management 
MPhil FT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Construction 
Management 
MPhil PT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Construction 
Management PhD 
(initial reg) FT School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Construction 
Management PhD 
(initial reg) PT School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Construction 
Management PhD 
FT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Environment 

Construction 
Management PhD 
PT School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Consumer 
Behaviour & Fd 
Mrktg MPhil FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Consumer 
Behaviour & Fd 
Mrktg MPhil PT School of 

Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Consumer 
Behaviour & Fd 

Mrktg PhD (init 
reg) 
FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Consumer 
Behaviour & Fd 
Mrktg PhD (init 

reg) 

PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Consumer 
Behaviour & Fd 

Mrktg PhD FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Consumer 
Behaviour & Fd 
Mrktg PhD PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Consumer 
Behaviour and 
Food Marketing 
by 

Distance MPhil FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Consumer 
Behaviour and 
Food Marketing 

by 

Distance MPhil 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



PT 

Consumer 
Behaviour and 
Food Marketing 
by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Consumer 
Behaviour and 

Food Marketing 
by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Consumer 
Behaviour and 

Food Marketing 
by 

Distance PhD FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Consumer 
Behaviour and 
Food Marketing 
by 

Distance PhD PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Crop Sciences by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Crop Sciences by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Crop Sciences by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 

registration) FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Crop Sciences by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 

registration) PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Crop Sciences by 
Distance PhD FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Crop Sciences by 
Distance PhD PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Crop Sciences 
MPhil (init reg) FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Crop Sciences 
MPhil PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Crop Sciences 
PhD (init reg) FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Crop Sciences 
PhD (init reg) FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Crop Sciences 
PhD (init reg) PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Crop Sciences 
PhD PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Cybernetics by 
Distance MPhil 

FT 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Cybernetics by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Cybernetics by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



registration) FT School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

Cybernetics by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Cybernetics by 
Distance PhD FT 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Cybernetics by 
Distance PhD PT 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Cybernetics 
MPhil 

School of Systems 

Engineering 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Cybernetics 
MPhil (full-time) 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Cybernetics 
MPhil (part-time) 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Cybernetics PhD School of Systems 

Engineering 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Cybernetics PhD 
(full-time) 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Cybernetics PhD 
(init reg) (full-
time) 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Cybernetics PhD 
(init reg) (part-

time) 

Department of Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Cybernetics PhD 
(part-time) 

Department of Bio- 
Engineering; 
School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and 
Agri-Env Res 

PhD (init reg) FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 
and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and 
Agri-Env Res 
PhD (init reg) PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 
and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and 
Agri-Env 
Research MPhil 
FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and 
Agri-Env 

Research MPhil 
PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and 
Agri-Env 
Research PhD FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Ecology and 
Agri-Env 
Research PhD PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and Agri-
Environmental 

Research by 

Distance MPhil FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and Agri-
Environmental 

Research by 

Distance MPhil 
PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and Agri-
Environmental 
Research by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and Agri-
Environmental 

Research by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and Agri-
Environmental 
Research by 

Distance PhD FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and Agri-
Environmental 
Research by 

Distance PhD PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and 
Evolutionary 
Biology by 
Distance 

MPhil FLD 

School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and 
Evolutionary 
Biology by 

School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Distance 

MPhil PLD 

Ecology and 
Evolutionary 
Biology by 
Distance 

PhD (Initial 
registration) FLD 

School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and 
Evolutionary 

Biology by 
Distance 

PhD (Initial 
registration) PLD 

School of 
Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and 
Evolutionary 
Biology by 
Distance 

PhD FLD 

School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and 
Evolutionary 
Biology by 

Distance 

PhD PLD 

School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and 
Evolutionary 

Biology MPhil FL 

School of 
Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and 
Evolutionary 
Biology MPhil PL 

School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and 
Evolutionary 
Biology PhD 

(initial 

registration) FL 

School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and 
Evolutionary 

Biology PhD 
(initial 

registration) PL 

School of 
Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Ecology and 
Evolutionary 
Biology PhD FL 

School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Ecology and 
Evolutionary 
Biology PhD PL 

School of 
Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Economic History 
by Distance MPhil 

FT 

Centre for 
Economic History 

 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economic History 
by Distance MPhil 
PT 

Centre for 
Economic History 

 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economic History 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) FT 

Centre for 
Economic History 

 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economic History 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

Centre for 
Economic History 

 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economic History 
by Distance PhD 
FT 

Centre for 
Economic History 

 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economic History 
by Distance PhD 
PT 

Centre for 
Economic History 

 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economic History 
MPhil 

Centre for 
Economic History 

 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economic History 
MPhil PT 

Centre for 
Economic History 

 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economic History 
PhD 

Centre for 
Economic History 

 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economic History 
PhD (initial 

registration) 

Centre for 
Economic History 

 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economic History 
PhD (initial 
registration) PT 

Centre for 
Economic History 

 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economic History 
PhD PT 

Centre for 
Economic History 

 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Economics by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

School of Politics, 
Economics and 
International 
Relations 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economics by 
Distance MPhil 

PT 

School of Politics, 
Economics and 

International 
Relations 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economics by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registation) PT 

School of Politics, 
Economics and 
International 
Relations 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economics by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) FT 

School of Politics, 
Economics and 

International 
Relations 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economics by 
Distance PhD FT 

School of Politics, 
Economics and 
International 

Relations 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economics by 
Distance PhD PT 

School of Politics, 
Economics and 
International 
Relations 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economics MPhil School of Politics, 
Economics and 

International 
Relations 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economics MPhil 
PT 

School of Politics, 
Economics and 
International 
Relations 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economics PhD School of Politics, 
Economics and 

International 
Relations 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economics PhD 
(init reg) 

School of Politics, 
Economics and 
International 

Relations 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Economics PhD 
(init reg) PT 

School of Politics, 
Economics and 
International 
Relations 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Economics PhD 
PT 

School of Politics, 
Economics and 

International 
Relations 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Education by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Institute of 
Education 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Education by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Institute of 
Education 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Education by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) 

FT 

Institute of 
Education 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Education by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) 

PT 

Institute of 
Education 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Education by 
Distance PhD FT 

Institute of 
Education 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Education by 
Distance PhD PT 

Institute of 
Education 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Education MPhil Institute of 
Education 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Education MPhil 
PT 

Institute of 
Education 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Education PhD Institute of 
Education 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Education PhD 
(init reg) 

Institute of 
Education 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Education PhD 
(init reg) PT 

Institute of 
Education 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Education PhD 
PT 

Institute of 
Education 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Electronic 
Engineering 
MPhil 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Electronic 
Engineering 
MPhil PT 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Electronic 
Engineering PhD 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Electronic 
Engineering PhD 
(init reg) 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Electronic 
Engineering PhD 
(init reg) PT 

Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Energy and 
Environ 

Engineering PhD 
(init reg) FT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Energy and 
Environ 
Engineering PhD 
(init reg) PT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Energy and 
Environmental 
Engineering by 

Distance MPhil 
FT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Energy and 
Environmental 

Engineering by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Energy and 
Environmental 
Engineering by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) FT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Energy and 
Environmental 
Engineering by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) PT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Energy and 
Environmental 
Engineering by 

Distance PhD FT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Energy and 
Environmental 
Engineering by 
Distance PhD PT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Energy and 
Environmental 
Engineering 

MPhil FT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Energy and 
Environmental 

Engineering 
MPhil PT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Energy and 
Environmental 
Engineering PhD 
FT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Energy and 
Environmental 
Engineering PhD 
PT 

School of 

Construction 

Management and 

Engineering, 

School of Built 

Environment 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

English Literature 
by Distance MPhil 
FT 

English Literature; 
School of 

Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

English Literature 
by Distance MPhil 
PT 

English Literature; 
School of 

Literature and 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Languages 

English Literature 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) FT 

English Literature; 
School of 

Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

English Literature 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

English Literature; 
School of 

Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

English Literature 
by Distance PhD 
FT 

English Literature; 
School of 

Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

English Literature 
by Distance PhD 
PT 

English Literature; 
School of 

Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

English Literature 
MPhil 

English Literature; 
School of 

Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

English Literature 
MPhil PT 

English Literature; 
School of 

Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

English Literature 
PhD 

English Literature; 
School of 

Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

English Literature 
PhD (initial 
registration) 

English Literature; 
School of 

Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

English Literature 
PhD (initial 
registration) PT 

English Literature; 
School of 

Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

English Literature 
PhD PT 

English Literature; 
School of 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Literature and 
Languages 

Environmental 
Science by 
Distance MPhil FT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 
Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Environmental 
Science by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Environmental 
Science by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Environmental 
Science by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Environmental 
Science by 
Distance PhD FT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

Environmental 
Science by 

Distance PhD PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Environmental 
Science MPhil 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Environmental 
Science MPhil PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Environmental 
Science PhD 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Science 

Environmental 
Science PhD (init 
reg) 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Environmental 
Science PhD (init 

reg) PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Environmental 
Science PhD PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Film Theatre and 
Television PhD 
(init reg) PT 

Film, Theatre 

and TV; School 

of Arts and 

Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Film Theatre and 
Television by 

Distance MPhil 
FT 

Film, Theatre 

and TV; School 

of Arts and 

Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Film Theatre and 
Television by 
Distance MPhil 

Film, Theatre 

and TV; School 

of Arts and 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



PT Comm Design 

Film Theatre and 
Television by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Film, Theatre 

and TV; School 

of Arts and 

Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Film Theatre and 
Television by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Film, Theatre 

and TV; School 

of Arts and 

Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Film Theatre and 
Television by 

Distance PhD FT 

Film, Theatre 

and TV; School 

of Arts and 

Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Film Theatre and 
Television by 
Distance PhD PT 

Film, Theatre 

and TV; School 

of Arts and 

Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Film Theatre and 
Television MPhil 

Film, Theatre 

and TV; School 

of Arts and 

Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Film Theatre and 
Television MPhil 
PT 

Film, Theatre 

and TV; School 

of Arts and 

Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Film Theatre and 
Television PhD 

Film, Theatre 

and TV; School 

of Arts and 

Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Film Theatre and 
Television PhD 

(init reg) 

Film, Theatre 

and TV; School 

of Arts and 

Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Film Theatre and 
Television PhD 

Film, Theatre 

and TV; School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



PT of Arts and 

Comm Design 

Finance - ICMA 
Centre MPhil FT 

ICMA Centre; 
Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356   19500 9750   

Finance - ICMA 
Centre MPhil PT 

ICMA Centre; 
Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356   19500 9750   

Finance - ICMA 
Centre PhD (init 
reg) FT 

ICMA Centre; 
Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356   19500 9750   

Finance - ICMA 
Centre PhD (init 

reg) PT 

ICMA Centre; 
Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356   19500 9750   

Finance - ICMA 
Centre PhD FT 

ICMA Centre; 
Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356   19500 9750   

Finance - ICMA 
Centre PhD PT 

ICMA Centre; 
Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356   19500 9750   

Fine Art by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Fine Art by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Fine Art by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Fine Art by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registraton) PT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Fine Art by 
Distance PhD FT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Design 

Fine Art by 
Distance PhD PT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Fine Art MPhil Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Fine Art MPhil PT Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Fine Art PhD Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Fine Art PhD (init 
reg) 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Fine Art PhD (init 
reg) PT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Fine Art PhD PT Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Food and 
Nutritional 
Sciences by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food and 
Nutritional 
Sciences by 

Food and 

Nutritional 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Distance MPhil 
PT 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

Food and 
Nutritional 

Sciences by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) FT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food and 
Nutritional 
Sciences by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food and 
Nutritional 

Sciences by 
Distance PhD FT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food and 
Nutritional 
Sciences by 

Distance PhD PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food and 
Nutritional 
Sciences MPhil 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

Food and 
Nutritional 
Sciences MPhil 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food and 
Nutritional 
Sciences PhD 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food and 
Nutritional 
Sciences PhD 

(init reg) 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food and 
Nutritional 
Sciences PhD 
(init reg) PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food and 
Nutritional 

Sciences PhD PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

Food, Nutrition 
and Health by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food, Nutrition 
and Health by 

Distance MPhil 
PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food, Nutrition 
and Health by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) FT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food, Nutrition 
and Health by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food, Nutrition 
and Health by 
Distance PhD FT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Food and 

Pharmacy 

Food, Nutrition 
and Health by 
Distance PhD PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food, Nutrition 
and Health MPhil 
FT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food, Nutrition 
and Health MPhil 
PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food, Nutrition 
and Health PhD 

(init reg) FT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food, Nutrition 
and Health PhD 
(init reg) PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Pharmacy 

Food, Nutrition 
and Health PhD 
FT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Food, Nutrition 
and Health PhD 
PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

French Studies 
by Distance 
MPhil FT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

French Studies 
by Distance 

MPhil PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

French Studies 
by Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) FT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

French Studies 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

French Studies 
by Distance PhD 
FT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



French Studies 
by Distance PhD 
PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

French Studies 
MPhil 

Languages and 
Cultures; 

School of 

Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

French Studies 
MPhil PT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

French Studies 
PhD 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

French Studies 
PhD (init reg) 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

French Studies 
PhD (init reg) PT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

French Studies 
PhD PT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Geography by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Geography and 
Environmental 
Science;School of 
Archaeology, 
Geography and 
Environmental 
Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Geography by 
Distance MPhil 

PT 

Geography and 
Environmental 
Science;School of 
Archaeology, 
Geography and 
Environmental 
Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Geography by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) FT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science;School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 
Environmental Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Geography by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science;School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Environmental 

Science 

Geography by 
Distance PhD FT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science;School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Geography by 
Distance PhD PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science;School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Geography MPhil Geography and 

Environmental 

Science;School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Geography MPhil 
PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science;School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Geography PhD Geography and 

Environmental 

Science;School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Science 

Geography PhD 
(init reg) 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science;School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Geography PhD 
(init reg) PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science;School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Geography PhD 
PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science;School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

German MPhil Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

German MPhil PT Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

German PhD Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

German PhD (init 
reg) 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



of Literature and 

Languages 

German PhD (init 
reg) PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

German PhD PT Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

German Studies 
by Distance 
MPhil FT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

German Studies 
by Distance 
MPhil PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

German Studies 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

German Studies 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

German Studies 
by Distance PhD 

FT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

German Studies 
by Distance PhD 
PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Gut Immunity by 
Distance MPhil 

Food and 

Nutritional 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



FT Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

Gut Immunity by 
Distance MPhil 

PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Gut Immunity by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Gut Immunity by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Gut Immunity by 
Distance PhD FT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Gut Immunity by 
Distance PhD PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

Gut Immunity 
MPhil FT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Gut Immunity 
MPhil PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Gut Immunity 
PhD (init reg) FT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Gut Immunity 
PhD (init reg) PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Gut Immunity 
PhD FT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

Gut Immunity 
PhD PT 

Food and 

Nutritional 

Sciences; 

School of 

Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

History by 
Distance MPhil 

FT 

History; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

History by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

History; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

History by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

History; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

History by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) PT 

History; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

History by 
Distance PhD FT 

History; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

History by 
Distance PhD PT 

History; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

History MPhil History; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

History MPhil PT History; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



History PhD History; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

History PhD (init 
reg) 

History; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

History PhD (init 
reg) PT 

History; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

History PhD PT History; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Human 
Geography by 

Distance MPhil 
FT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Human 
Geography by 
Distance MPhil 

PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Human 
Geography by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) FT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Human 
Geography by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Human 
Geography by 

Distance PhD FT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Human 
Geography by 

Distance PhD PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Human 
Geography MPhil 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Human 
Geography MPhil 
PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

Human 
Geography PhD 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Human 
Geography PhD 
(initial 
registration) 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Human 
Geography PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Human 
Geography PhD 

PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Informatics and 
System Science 
by Distance 
MPhil FT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Informatics and 
System Science 

by Distance 
MPhil PT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Informatics and 
System Science 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) FT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Informatics and 
System Science 

by Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Informatics and 
System Science 
by Distance PhD 
FT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Informatics and 
System Science 

Business 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



by Distance PhD 
PT 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

Informatics and 
System Science 
MPhil FT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Informatics and 
System Science 
MPhil PT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Informatics and 
System Science 
PhD (init reg) FT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Informatics and 
System Science 

PhD (init reg) PT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Informatics and 
System Science 
PhD FT 

Business 

Informatics, 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

Informatics and 
System Science 

PhD PT 

Business 

Informatics, 

Systems and 

Accounting; 

Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

International and 
Rural Dev MPhil 
FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and 

Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

International and 
Rural Dev MPhil 
PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

International and 
Rural Dev PhD 

(init reg) FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

International and 
Rural Dev PhD 
(init reg) PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

International and 
Rural Dev PhD FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

International and 
Rural Dev PhD PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

International and 
Rural 

Development by 

Distance MPhil FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

International and 
Rural 

Development by 

Distance MPhil 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



PT 

International and 
Rural 
Development by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

International and 
Rural 
Development by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

International and 
Rural 
Development by 

Distance PhD FT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

International and 
Rural 
Development by 

Distance PhD PT 

School of 
Agriculture, Policy 

and Development 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Italian Studies by 
Distance MPhil FT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Italian Studies by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Italian Studies by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) FT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Italian Studies by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Italian Studies by 
Distance PhD FT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Italian Studies by 
Distance PhD PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Italian Studies 
MPhil 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Italian Studies 
MPhil PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Italian Studies 
PhD 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Italian Studies 
PhD (init reg) 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Italian Studies 
PhD (init reg) PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Italian Studies 
PhD PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Latin American 
Studies by 
Distance MPhil FT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 

School of 

Literature and 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Languages 

Latin American 
Studies by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Latin American 
Studies by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Latin American 
Studies by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Latin American 
Studies by 
Distance PhD FT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Latin American 
Studies by 
Distance PhD PT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Latin American 
Studies MPhil 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Latin American 
Studies MPhil PT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Latin American 
Studies PhD Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Latin American 
Studies PhD (init 
reg) PT Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Latin American 
Studies PhD 
(initial reg) Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Latin American 
Studies PhD PT Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Law by Distance 
MPhil FT School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Law by Distance 
MPhil PT School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Law by Distance 
PhD (initial 
registration) FT School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Law by Distance 
PhD (initial 
registration) PT School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Law by Distance 
PhD FT School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Law by Distance 
PhD PT School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Law LLM(Th) 
School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Law LLM(Th) by 
Distance FT School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Law LLM(Th) by 
Distance PT School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Law LLM(Th) PT 
School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Law MPhil 
School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Law MPhil PT 
School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Law PhD 
School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Law PhD (init reg) 
School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Law PhD (init reg) 
PT School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Law PhD PT 
School of Law 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Livelihoods 
(International and 

Rural 
Development) by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Agriculture; 
School of Agr, 

Policy and Dev 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Livelihoods 
(International and 
Rural 

Development) by 
Distance PhD PT 

Agriculture; 
School of Agr, 

Policy and Dev 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
IBS MPhil FT 

International 

Business and 

Strategy; Henley 

Business 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



School 

Management - 
IBS MPhil PT 

International 

Business and 

Strategy; Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
IBS PhD (init reg) 
FT 

International 

Business and 

Strategy; Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
IBS PhD (init reg) 
PT 

International 

Business and 

Strategy; Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
IBS PhD FT 

International 

Business and 

Strategy; Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
IBS PhD PT 

International 

Business and 

Strategy; Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
International 
Business and 
Strategy by 

Distance MPhil 
FT 

International 

Business and 

Strategy; Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
International 
Business and 

Strategy by 
Distance MPhil 

International 

Business and 

Strategy; Henley 

Business 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



PT School 

Management - 

International 

Business and 

Strategy by 

Distance PhD 

(initial 

registration) 

FT 

International 

Business and 

Strategy; Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 

International 

Business and 

Strategy by 

Distance PhD 

(initial 

registration) 

PT 

International 

Business and 

Strategy; Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 

International 

Business and 

Strategy by 

Distance PhD FT 

International 

Business and 

Strategy; Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 

International 

Business and 

Strategy by 

Distance PhD PT 

International 

Business and 

Strategy; Henley 

Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 

Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour 

by Distance 

(MGIMO) MPhil 

FT 

Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 

Leadership, 

Leadership, 

Organisations 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Organisations 

and Behaviour 

by Distance 

(MGIMO) MPhil 

PT 

and Behaviour; 

Henley 

Business School 

Management - 

Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour 

by Distance 

(MGIMO) PhD 

(initial 

registration) FT 

Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 

Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour 

by Distance 

(MGIMO) PhD 

(initial 

registration) PT 

Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 

Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour 

by Distance 

(MGIMO) PhD FT 

Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 

Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour 

by Distance 

(MGIMO) PhD PT 

Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 

Leadership, 

Organisations 

Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



and Behaviour 

by Distance 

MPhil FT 

Henley 

Business School 

Management - 

Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour 

by Distance 

MPhil PT 

Leadership, 
Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

Henley Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
Leadership, 
Organisations 
and 
Behaviour by 

Distance PhD 

(initial 

registration) FT 

Leadership, 
Organisations 
and Behaviour; 
Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
Leadership, 
Organisations 
and 
Behaviour by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Leadership, 
Organisations 
and Behaviour; 
Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
Leadership, 
Organisations 
and 
Behaviour by 
Distance PhD FT 

Leadership, 
Organisations 
and Behaviour; 
Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
Leadership, 
Organisations 
and 
Behaviour by 
Distance PhD PT 

Leadership, 
Organisations 
and Behaviour; 
Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
LOB (MGIMO) 
MPhil FT 

Leadership, 
Organisations 
and Behaviour; 
Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
LOB (MGIMO) 
MPhil PT 

Leadership, 
Organisations 
and Behaviour; 
Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
LOB (MGIMO) 
PhD (init reg) FT 

Leadership, 
Organisations 
and Behaviour; 
Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
LOB (MGIMO) 
PhD (init reg) PT 

Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

Henley 
Business School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
LOB (MGIMO) 
PhD FT Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Henley 

Business School 
Management - 
LOB (MGIMO) 
PhD PT Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
LOB MPhil FT Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
LOB MPhil PT Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
LOB PhD (init 
reg) FT Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
LOB PhD (init 
reg) PT Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
LOB PhD FT Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

Henley 

Business School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
LOB PhD PT Leadership, 

Organisations 

and Behaviour; 

Henley 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Business School 

Management - 
Marketing and 
Reputation by 
Distance MPhil FT 

Marketing and 
Reputation; 

Henley Business 

School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
Marketing and 

Reputation by 

Distance MPhil 
PT 

Marketing and 
Reputation; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
Marketing and 
Reputation by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Marketing and 
Reputation; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
Marketing and 

Reputation by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Marketing and 
Reputation; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
Marketing and 
Reputation by 

Distance PhD FT 

Marketing and 
Reputation; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
Marketing and 
Reputation by 

Distance PhD PT 

Marketing and 
Reputation; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
MKR MPhil FT 

Marketing and 
Reputation; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
MKR MPhil PT 

Marketing and 
Reputation; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Management - 
MKR PhD (init 
reg) FT 

Marketing and 
Reputation; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
MKR PhD (init 
reg) PT 

Marketing and 
Reputation; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
MKR PhD FT 

Marketing and 
Reputation; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management - 
MKR PhD PT 

Marketing and 
Reputation; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Management 
(MKR) MSc by 
Research FT 

Marketing and 
Reputation; 

Henley Business 
School 

         

Mathematics by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Mathematics by 
Distance MPhil 

PT 

Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Mathematics by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

Mathematics by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Mathematics by 
Distance PhD FT 

Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Mathematics by 
Distance PhD PT 

Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Mathematics 
MPhil 

Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Mathematics 
MPhil PT 

Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Computational 

Sciences 

Mathematics PhD Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Mathematics PhD 
(init reg) 

Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Mathematics PhD 
(init reg) PT 

Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Mathematics PhD 
PT 

Mathematics and 

Statistics; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Medieval Studies 
by Distance MPhil 
FT 

Grad Cen for 
Medieval Studs; 

School of Hums 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Medieval Studies 
by Distance MPhil 

PT 

Grad Cen for 
Medieval Studs; 

School of Hums 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Medieval Studies 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) FT 

Grad Cen for 
Medieval Studs; 

School of Hums 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Medieval Studies 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

Grad Cen for 
Medieval Studs; 

School of Hums 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Medieval Studies 
by Distance PhD 
FT 

Grad Cen for 
Medieval Studs; 

School of Hums 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Medieval Studies 
by Distance PhD 

PT 

Grad Cen for 
Medieval Studs; 

School of Hums 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Medieval Studies 
MPhil 

Grad Cen for 
Medieval Studs; 

School of Hums 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Medieval Studies 
MPhil PT 

Grad Cen for 
Medieval Studs; 

School of Hums 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Medieval Studies 
PhD 

Grad Cen for 
Medieval Studs; 

School of Hums 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Medieval Studies 
PhD (init reg) 

Grad Cen for 
Medieval Studs; 

School of Hums 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Medieval Studies 
PhD (init reg) PT 

Grad Cen for 
Medieval Studs; 

School of Hums 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Medieval Studies 
PhD PT 

Grad Cen for 
Medieval Studs; 

School of Hums 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Neuroscience by 
Distance MPhil 

FT 

School of 
Psychology and 

Clinical Language 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Neuroscience by 
Distance MPhil 

PT 

School of 
Psychology and 

Clinical Language 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Neuroscience by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) FT 

School of 
Psychology and 

Clinical Language 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Neuroscience by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

School of 
Psychology and 

Clinical Language 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Neuroscience by 
Distance PhD FT 

School of 
Psychology and 

Clinical Language 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Neuroscience by 
Distance PhD PT 

School of 
Psychology and 

Clinical Language 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Neuroscience 
MPhil FT 

School of 
Psychology and 

Clinical Language 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Neuroscience 
MPhil PT 

School of 
Psychology and 

Clinical Language 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Neuroscience 
PhD (init reg) FT 

School of 
Psychology and 

Clinical Language 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Neuroscience 
PhD (init reg) PT 

School of 
Psychology and 

Clinical Language 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Neuroscience 
PhD FT 

School of 
Psychology and 

Clinical Language 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Neuroscience 
PhD PT 

School of 
Psychology and 

Clinical Language 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry by 
Distance MPhil FT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry by 
Distance PhD FT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry by 
Distance PhD PT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry MPhil 
FT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry MPhil 
PT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 

Chemistry, Food 

and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry PhD 

(init reg) FT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry PhD 
(init reg) PT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry PhD 

FT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry PhD 

PT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutics 
by Distance MPhil 
FT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutics 
by Distance MPhil 
PT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutics 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutics 
by Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) PT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutics 
by Distance PhD 

FT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutics 
by Distance PhD 
PT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Pharmaceutics 
MPhil FT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutics 
MPhil PT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 

Chemistry, Food 

and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutics 
PhD (init reg) FT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutics 
PhD (init reg) PT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutics 
PhD FT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmaceutics 
PhD PT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) 
FT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 
Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy by 
Distance PhD FT Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy by 
Distance PhD PT Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Pharmacy MPhil 
Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy MPhil 
PT Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy PhD 
Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy PhD 
(init reg) Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy PhD 
(init reg) PT Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy PhD 
PT Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy 
Practice by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy 
Practice by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy 
Practice by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 

Chemistry, Food 

and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Pharmacy 
Practice by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy 
Practice by 
Distance PhD FT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy 
Practice by 
Distance PhD PT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy 
Practice MPhil FT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy 
Practice MPhil PT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy 
Practice PhD (init 
reg) FT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy 
Practice PhD (init 
reg) PT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy 
Practice PhD FT Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 
Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Pharmacy 
Practice PhD PT Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

PhD in Electronic 
Engineering PT Department of 

Bio- 

Engineering; 

School of 

Biological 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Philosophy by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Philosophy; 
School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Philosophy by 
Distance MPhil 
PT Philosophy; 

School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Philosophy by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) FT 

Philosophy; 
School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Philosophy by Philosophy; 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

School of 

Humanities 

Philosophy by 
Distance PhD FT 

Philosophy; 
School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Philosophy by 
Distance PhD PT 

Philosophy; 
School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Philosophy MPhil Philosophy; 
School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Philosophy MPhil 
PT 

Philosophy; 
School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Philosophy PhD Philosophy; 
School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Philosophy PhD 
(init reg) 

Philosophy; 
School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Philosophy PhD 
(init reg) PT 

Philosophy; 
School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Philosophy PhD 
PT 

Philosophy; 
School of 

Humanities 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Physiology and 
Pharmacology by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Physiology and 
Pharmacology by 

Distance MPhil 
PT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 

Chemistry, Food 

and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Physiology and 
Pharmacology by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration)FT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Physiology and 
Pharmacology by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration)PT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Physiology and 
Pharmacology by 
Distance PhD 
FT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Physiology and 
Pharmacology by 
Distance PhD 
PT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
MPhil FT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
MPhil PT 

Pharmacy; School 
of 
Chemistry, Food 
and Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
PhD (init reg) FT Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 
Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
PhD (init reg) PT 

Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
PhD FT Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Physiology and 
Pharmacology 
PhD PT Pharmacy; School 

of Chemistry, 

Food and 

Pharmacy 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Politics by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Graduate 

Institute for 

Politics and 

International 

Studies 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Politics by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Graduate 

Institute for 

Politics and 

International 

Studies 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Politics by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Graduate 

Institute for 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Politics and 

International 

Studies 
Politics by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Graduate 

Institute for 

Politics and 

International 

Studies 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Politics by 
Distance PhD FT Graduate 

Institute for 

Politics and 

International 

Studies 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Politics by 
Distance PhD PT Graduate 

Institute for 

Politics and 

International 

Studies 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Politics MPhil 
Graduate 

Institute for 

Politics and 

International 

Studies 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Politics MPhil PT 
Graduate Institute 
for 

Politics and 

International 

Studies 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Politics PhD Graduate Institute 
for 
Politics and 
International 
Studies 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Politics PhD (init 
reg) 

Graduate Institute 
for 
Politics and 
International 
Studies 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Politics PhD (init 
reg) PT 

Graduate Institute 
for 
Politics and 
International 
Studies 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Politics PhD PT Graduate Institute 
for 
Politics and 
International 
Studies 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Practice in 
Curating by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 
Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Practice in 
Curating by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 
Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Practice in 
Curating by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) FT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Practice in 
Curating by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 

registration) PT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Practice in 
Curating by 

Distance PhD FT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Practice in 
Curating by 

Distance PhD PT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Practice in 
Curating MPhil FT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Practice in 
Curating MPhil 

PT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Practice in 
Curating PhD (init 

reg) FT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Practice in 
Curating PhD (init 

reg) PT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Practice in 
Curating PhD FT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Practice in 
Curating PhD PT 

Art; School of Arts 
and 

Communication 
Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Psycholinguistics 
by Distance MPhil 
FT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psycholinguistics 
by Distance MPhil 
PT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psycholinguistics 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) FT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psycholinguistics 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psycholinguistics 
by Distance PhD 
FT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psycholinguistics 
by Distance PhD 
PT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psycholinguistics 
MPhil FT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psycholinguistics 
MPhil PT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Psycholinguistics 
PhD (initial 
registration) FT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psycholinguistics 
PhD (initial 
registration) PT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psycholinguistics 
PhD FT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psycholinguistics 
PhD PT 

Clinical Language 
Sciences; 

Sch of Psych and 
CLS 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psychology by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Psychology; 
School of Psych 

and Clin Lang Sci 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psychology by 
Distance MPhil 

PT 

Psychology; 
School of Psych 

and Clin Lang Sci 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psychology by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) FT 

Psychology; 
School of Psych 

and Clin Lang Sci 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psychology by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 

registration) PT 

Psychology; 
School of Psych 

and Clin Lang Sci 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psychology by 
Distance PhD FT 

Psychology; 
School of Psych 

and Clin Lang Sci 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psychology by 
Distance PhD PT 

Psychology; 
School of Psych 

and Clin Lang Sci 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psychology MPhil Psychology; 
School of Psych 

and Clin Lang Sci 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Psychology 
MPhil PT 

Psychology; 
School of Psych 

and Clin Lang Sci 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psychology PhD Psychology; 
School of Psych 

and Clin Lang Sci 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psychology PhD 
(init reg) 

Psychology; 
School of Psych 

and Clin Lang Sci 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psychology PhD 
(init reg) PT 

Psychology; 
School of Psych 

and Clin Lang Sci 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Psychology PhD 
PT 

Psychology; 
School of Psych 

and Clin Lang Sci 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Real Estate and 
Planning by 
Distance MPhil 

FT 

Real Estate and 
Planning; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Real Estate and 
Planning by 
Distance MPhil 

PT 

Real Estate and 
Planning; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Real Estate and 
Planning by 
Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) FT 

Real Estate and 
Planning; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Real Estate and 
Planning by 

Distance PhD 

(initial 
registration) PT 

Real Estate and 
Planning; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Real Estate and 
Planning by 
Distance PhD FT 

Real Estate and 
Planning; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Real Estate and 
Planning by 
Distance PhD PT 

Real Estate and 
Planning; 

Henley Business 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



School 

Real Estate and 
Planning MPhil 
FT 

Real Estate and 
Planning; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Real Estate and 
Planning MPhil 
PT 

Real Estate and 
Planning; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Real Estate and 
Planning PhD 
(init reg) FT 

Real Estate and 
Planning; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Real Estate and 
Planning PhD 
(init reg) PT 

Real Estate and 
Planning; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Real Estate and 
Planning PhD FT 

Real Estate and 
Planning; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Real Estate and 
Planning PhD PT 

Real Estate and 
Planning; 

Henley Business 
School 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Soil Science by 
Distance MPhil 
FT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 
Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Soil Science by 
Distance MPhil 

PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

Soil Science by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Soil Science by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Soil Science by 
Distance PhD FT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Soil Science by 
Distance PhD PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Soil Science 
MPhil 

Geography and 618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

Soil Science 
MPhil PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Soil Science PhD Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Soil Science PhD 
(init reg) 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Soil Science PhD 
(init reg) PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

Soil Science PhD 
PT 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science; 

School of 

Archaeology, 

Geography and 

Environmental 

Science 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Space Weather 
and Solar-T 
Physics MPhil PT 

Meteorology; 
School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Space Weather 
and Solar-T 
Physics PhD (init 
reg) 

Meteorology; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Space Weather 
and SolarT 
Physics PhD (init 
reg) PT 

Meteorology; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Space Weather 
and Solar-T 
Physics PhD PT 

Meteorology; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Space Weather 
and Solar-
Terrestrial 
Physics by 
Distance MPhil FT 

Meteorology; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Space Weather 
and Solar-
Terrestrial 
Physics by 
Distance MPhil 
PT 

Meteorology; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Space Weather 
and Solar-
Terrestrial 
Physics by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Meteorology; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Space Weather 
and Solar-
Terrestrial 
Physics by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Meteorology; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 



Space Weather 
and Solar-
Terrestrial 
Physics by 
Distance PhD FT 

Meteorology; 
School of 
Mathematical, 
Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Space Weather 
and Solar-
Terrestrial 
Physics by 
Distance PhD PT 

Meteorology; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 
Computational 
Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Space Weather 
and Solar-
Terrestrial 
Physics MPhil 

Meteorology; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Space Weather 
and Solar-
Terrestrial 
Physics PhD 

Meteorology; 

School of 

Mathematical, 

Physical and 

Computational 

Sciences 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 22000 11000 11000 5500 

Spanish Studies 
by Distance MPhil 
FT Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Spanish Studies 
by Distance MPhil 
PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Spanish Studies 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Spanish Studies 
by Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Spanish Studies 
by Distance PhD 
FT Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Spanish Studies 
by Distance PhD 
PT Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Spanish Studies 
MPhil FT Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Spanish Studies 
MPhil PT Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Spanish Studies 
PhD (initial 
registration) FT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 

School of 

Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Spanish Studies 
PhD (initial 
registration) PT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 

Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Spanish Studies 
PhD FT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Spanish Studies 
PhD PT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Translation 
Studies by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Translation 
Studies by 
Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Translation 
Studies PhD (init 
reg) FT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Translation 
Studies PhD (init 
reg) PT 

Languages and 
Cultures; 
School of 
Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Translation 
Studies PhD FT Languages and 

Cultures; School 

of Literature and 
Languages 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Typography & 
Graphic Comm 
PhD (init reg) PT 

Typography; 
School of Arts 

and Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Typography & 
Graphic 
Communication 
by 
Distance MPhil FT 

Typography; 
School of Arts 

and Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Typography & 
Graphic 
Communication 
by 

Distance MPhil 
PT 

Typography; 
School of Arts 

and Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Typography & 
Graphic 
Communication 

by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) FT 

Typography; 
School of Arts 

and Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Typography & 
Graphic 
Communication 

by 

Distance PhD 
(initial 
registration) PT 

Typography; 
School of Arts 

and Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Typography & 
Graphic 
Communication 

by 

Distance PhD FT 

Typography; 
School of Arts 

and Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Typography & 
Graphic 

Communication 
by 

Typography; 
School of Arts 

and Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 



Distance PhD PT 

Typography & 
Graphic 
Communication 
MPhil 

Typography; 
School of Arts 

and Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Typography & 
Graphic 
Communication 

MPhil PT 

Typography; 
School of Arts 

and Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Typography & 
Graphic 
Communication 
PhD 

Typography; 
School of Arts 

and Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Typography & 
Graphic 

Communication 
PhD (init 

reg) 

Typography; 
School of Arts 

and Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

Typography & 
Graphic 
Communication 
PhD PT 

Typography; 
School of Arts 

and Comm Design 

618 4712 2356 2356 1178 19500 9750 9750 4875 

 


